
ASOM 2023 -  Knock Out Qualification_WRE
Ghent 19.8.2023

ASOM

Kim HADORN
Swiss Team
Course : D:W3
Distance : 2370m
Time : 0:11:06 (4'41"/km)

11/19 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Emma BJESSMO 0:09:37
2. Charlotte WARD 0:09:53
3. Marta GUIJO ALONSO 0:10:30

1. 58 00:00:22 45m 8'09"/km
2. 53 00:01:03 00:01:25 148m 7'06"/km
3. 32 00:01:44 00:03:09 164m 10'34"/km
4. 45 00:00:28 00:03:37 90m 5'11"/km
5. 33 00:00:17 00:03:54
6. 54 00:00:35 00:04:29
7. 34 00:00:28 00:04:57 37m 12'37"/km
8. 55 00:00:20 00:05:17 69m 4'50"/km
9. 61 00:01:23 00:06:40 174m 7'57"/km

10. 56 00:00:58 00:07:38 147m 6'35"/km
11. 50 00:01:33 00:09:11 179m 8'40"/km
12. 52 00:00:50 00:10:01 126m 6'37"/km
13. 43 00:00:54 00:10:55 126m 7'09"/km
14. 999 00:00:11 00:11:06 60m 3'03"/km
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